
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973504011004000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,393

CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 11 004 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SCHU00978
SCHUETZ, JOHN T

    

Owner: SCHUETZ, JOHN T Legal:  COLLINS WAS FRANKLIN AVE S 20 FT LOT 46 ALL 48 & N 10 
FT LOT 50 WASH BURN PARK ADD

SCHUETZ, KELLY K

SCHUETZ, KELLY K

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 910289

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 878.91 878.91 1,757.82

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202405430-1 12/19/2020

0.00 0.00

12/19/2020

878.91

1 878.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

878.91

Kelly Schuetz

202465747-1 05/05/2021

0.00 0.00

05/05/2021

118.09

2 0.00

0.00

118.09

0.00

0.00

**********

118.09

Lock box

202465749-1 05/05/2021

0.00 0.00

05/05/2021

760.82

2 0.00

0.00

760.82

0.00

0.00

**********

760.82

Lock box

Grand Totals 878.91 878.91 0.00 1,757.82

0.00 0.00 1,757.82 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/5/2025 7:52:37 PM


