## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/5/2025 7:52:37 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 11,393

Parcel #: 0973504011004000

CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 11 004 00 0 00

**Sec:** 35 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

SCHU00978

SCHUETZ, JOHN T SCHUETZ, KELLY K

Owner: SCHUETZ, JOHN T

SCHUETZ, KELLY K

**Legal:** COLLINS WAS FRANKLIN AVE S 20 FT LOT 46 ALL 48 & N 10

FT LOT 50 WASH BURN PARK ADD

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	910289

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	878.91	878.91	1,757.82
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202405430-1	12/19/2020	12/19/2020	1	878.91	0.00	0.00	878.91	
0.00	0.00	878.91		0.00	0.00	******	Kelly Schuetz	
202465747-1	05/05/2021	05/05/2021	2	0.00	118.09	0.00	118.09	
0.00	0.00	118.09		0.00	0.00	******	Lock box	
202465749-1	05/05/2021	05/05/2021	2	0.00	760.82	0.00	760.82	
0.00	0.00	760.82		0.00	0.00	******	Lock box	
Grand Totals				878.91	878.91	0.00	1,757.82	
0.00	0.00	1,757.82		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00